Resultater — Skaerbak
2023-11-11

Maxi 1
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Toke Seier

Lars Hgjholt
Oskar Therkelsen
Thomas Uhlemann
Louise Gjgrup
Oscar Ovens
Anders Thygesen
Kresten Laursen
Tobias Bengtsen
Bo Jargensen
Villy Kjeldsen
Henrik Uhlemann
Johan Fegar

Maxi 2
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Thomas Blok
Kristian Blok

Storm Tofterug
Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Ole Binder

Lars Johansen

Stig Hansen

Hanne Birke
Karsten Johnk
Karsten Olsen
Jesper Poulsen
Bent Aakjeer
Susanne Hgjholt
Peter Fgns Knudsen
Gert Pedersen
Hanne Ljungberg
Jesper Skovgaard
Christian B. Hansen
Gunnar Hansen
AnneMette Abplanalp
Helle Pedersen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Inger Bonding

Allan Grundsge

Maxi 3

1.

2.
3.
4

Bjern Lindorff
Jonas Lindorff
Oskar Ovens
Karsten Blok

(13/13)
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
KOK

OK Snab
Ok FROS
KOK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Ok FROS
OK Snab
KOK

KOK

(24 / 24)
OK Snab
OK Snab
ok Melfar
ok Melfar
OK Gorm
ok Melfar
ok Melfar
KOK

OK Syd

Ok FROS
KOK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
ok Melfar
OK Syd

ok Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Ok FROS
OK Gorm
Odense OK

(15/15)

OK Snab
OK Snab
Ok FROS
OK Snab

Tid
40:49
46:40
46:44
46:44
47:47
48:54
52:37
53:50
56:01
1:05:16
1:28:38
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
32:12
32:35
37:22
39:30
40:02
40:55
41:19
42:24
44:02
45:01
45:05
46:32
46:34
50:45
50:48
52:23
53:22
53:41
55:13
55:21
56:42
59:55
1:01:46
1:22:32

Tid

21:57
23:49
25:41
34:40

MeOS 2023-11-13 14:13:03, Maxi 1, (1/2)

Efter

+5:51
+5:55
+5:55
+6:58
+8:05
+11:48
+13:01
+15:12
+24:27
+47:49

Efter

+0:23

+5:10

+7:18

+7:50

+8:43

+9:07

+10:12
+11:50
+12:49
+12:53
+14:20
+14:22
+18:33
+18:36
+20:11
+21:10
+21:29
+23:01
+23:09
+24:30
+27:43
+29:34
+50:20

Efter
+1:52

+3:44
+12:43

Tidstab
00:29
00:00
01:47
00:58
01:01
03:34
01:10
02:45
04:40
02:37
04:31

Tidstab
00:00
00:40
01:30
01:28
01:09
02:04
02:26
00:38
01:03
07:15
01:34
02:12
05:01
03:05
01:25
01:23
01:52
02:35
03:15
02:32
04:01
04:42
03:29
14:20

Tidstab
00:59
00:29
00:19
01:59
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11.
12.
13.

Lars Jensen

Vivi Andreasen
Marlene Thomsen
Gunnar Oggaard
Ole Hoffmann
Mette Berggren
Karl K. Therkelsen
Lise Nielsen

Leif Maller

Asta Therkeldsen

Marie Hoffmann Hansen

Henrik Hauge
Michael Sgnderrup
Sofie Henningsen
Louise Henningsen
Jette L. Nielsen
Lars Olesen

Oscar Gjgrup
Dorthe Jensen
Albertha Seier

Emil Lindorff
Magnus Lindorff
Ase Eeg

Bent Jacobsen
Carolina Langemose

ok Melfar
KOK

OK Snab
OK Gorm
Ok FROS
KOK

OK Gorm
ok Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
Kolding OK

(6/6)
OK Snab
KOK

OK Snab
OK Snab
KOK

Ok FROS

(8/8)
OK Snab
Ok FROS
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Snab
KOK
KOK

Ok FROS

34:44
37:12
39:38
44:16
45:35
50:16
56:17
56:41
58:00
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

37:01
39:04
41:27
41:52
47:12
55:50

Tid
26:51
28:23
29:28
46:30
46:37
50:28
52:32
Fejlklip

MeOS 2023-11-13 14:13:03, Maxi 3, (2/2)

+12:47
+15:15
+17:41
+22:19
+23:38
+28:19
+34:20
+34:44
+36:03

Efter

+2:03
+4:26
+4:51
+10:11
+18:49

Efter

+1:32
+2:37
+19:39
+19:46
+23:37
+25:41

00:35
00:22
01:27
01:40
01:15
05:35
09:26
02:54
09:50

Tidstab
02:17
01:29
02:04
01:45
05:01
09:05

Tidstab
03:51
01:21
02:06
12:05
11:54
03:51
02:06



